
nr 5  (54)  2021   BIG Konstancin-Jeziorna  1919

HARMONOGRAM ODBIORU ODPADÓW

O
d
p
a
d
y
 

zm
ie

sz
a
n
e

B
io

M
et

a
le

  
i t

w
o
rz

y
w

a
 

sz
tu

cz
n
e

P
a
p
ie

r
Sz

k
ło

O
d
p
a
d
y

w
ie

lk
o
g
a
-

b
a
ry

to
w

e 
/ 

C
h
o
in

k
i

ST
YC

Z
EŃ

3.
01

17
.0

1
31

.0
1

5.
01

19
.0

1
10

.0
1

20
.0

1
7.

01
21

.0
1

13
.0

1
24

.0
1 

/
 2

4.
01

LU
TY

14
.0

2
28

.0
2

2.
02

16
.0

2
3.

02
17

.0
2

4.
02

18
.0

2
10

.0
2

M
A

R
Z

EC
14

.0
3

28
.0

3
2.

03
16

.0
3

30
.0

3
3.

03
17

.0
3

31
.0

3
4.

03
18

.0
3

10
.0

3

K
W

IE
C

IE
Ń

11
.0

4
25

.0
4

13
.0

4
27

.0
4

14
.0

4
28

.0
4

1.
04

15
.0

4
29

.0
4

7.
04

M
A

J
9.

05
23

.0
5

11
.0

5
25

.0
5

12
.0

5
26

.0
5

13
.0

5
27

.0
5

5.
05

C
Z

ER
W

IE
C

6.
0

6
20

.0
6

8.
0

6
22

.0
6

9.
0

6
23

.0
6

10
.0

6
24

.0
6

2.
0

6

LI
PI

EC
4.

07
18

.0
7

6.
07

20
.0

7
7.

07
21

.0
7

8.
07

22
.0

7
14

.0
7

SI
ER

PI
EŃ

1.
0

8
12

.0
8

29
.0

8
3.

0
8

17
.0

8
31

.0
8

4.
0

8
18

.0
8

5.
0

8
19

.0
8

11
.0

8

W
R

Z
ES

IE
Ń

12
.0

9
26

.0
9

14
.0

9
28

.0
9

1.
0

9
15

.0
9

29
.0

9
2.

0
9

16
.0

9
30

.0
9

8.
0

9
05

.0
9

PA
Ź

D
Z

IE
R

N
IK

10
.1

0
24

.1
0

12
.1

0
26

.1
0

13
.1

0
27

.1
0

14
.1

0
28

.1
0

6.
10

LI
ST

O
PA

D
7.

11
21

.11
9.

11
23

.11
10

.11
24

.11
14

.11
25

.11
3.

11

G
R

U
D

Z
IE

Ń
5.

12
19

.1
2

7.
12

21
.1

2
8.

12
22

.1
2

9.
12

23
.1

2
1.

12

Ul
ic
e:

 A
. A

sn
yk

a,
 A

. M
ic

ki
ew

ic
za

 –
 o

d 
M

at
ej

ki
 d

o 
W

ila
no

w
sk

ie
j, 

Ak
ac

jo
w

a,
 A

. W
ie

rz
ej

ew
sk

ie
go

, A
ug

us
to

w
sk

a,
 B

. C
hr

ob
re

go
, B

. P
ru

sa
, C

hy
lic

ka
, D

ąb
ró

w
ki

, E
lb

lą
sk

a,
 E

le
kt

ry
cz

na
, 

Gd
ań

sk
a,

 G
or

zo
w

sk
a 

– 
od

 P
rz

yr
ze

cz
a 

do
 P

uł
as

ki
eg

o,
 G

ór
na

, 
Gr

an
ic

zn
a,

 G
rz

yb
ow

a,
 H

. 
Si

en
ki

ew
ic

za
, 

S.
 C

za
rn

ie
ck

ie
go

, 
I. 

Pa
de

re
w

sk
ie

go
, 

Ja
gi

el
lo

ńs
ka

, 
J. 

Ch
od

ki
ew

ic
za

,  
J. 

Ko
ch

an
ow

sk
ie

go
, J

. M
at

ej
ki

, J
. S

ob
ie

sk
ie

go
, J

as
io

w
a,

 Ja
śm

in
ow

a,
 Ja

w
or

ow
sk

a,
 I.

 K
ra

sz
ew

sk
ie

go
, J

. P
iłs

ud
sk

ie
go

, J
. S

uł
ko

w
sk

ie
go

, J
. T

uw
im

a,
 K

. S
zy

m
an

ow
sk

ie
go

, K
as

zt
an

ow
a,

 
K.

 P
uł

as
ki

eg
o 

– 
od

 C
hy

lic
ki

ej
 d

o 
El

ek
tr

yc
zn

ej
, K

lo
no

w
a,

 K
os

za
liń

sk
a,

 K
oś

ci
el

na
, K

oz
ia

, K
ró

lo
w

ej
 B

on
y, 

Kr
ól

ow
ej

 Ja
dw

ig
i, 

Kr
ól

ow
ej

 M
ar

ys
ie

ńk
i, 

L.
 S

ta
ffa

, L
es

zc
zy

no
w

a,
 M

ie
sz

ka
 I,

 
M

. K
op

er
ni

ka
, M

. R
ej

a,
 M

os
to

w
a,

 N
ad

w
od

na
, N

ie
ca

ła
, N

is
ka

, O
bo

rs
ka

, O
d 

La
su

, O
ls

zt
yń

sk
a,

 P
ia

se
cz

yń
sk

a,
 P

ia
st

a,
 P

. S
ka

rg
i, 

Po
pr

ze
cz

na
 –

 o
d 

Si
en

ki
ew

ic
za

 d
o 

W
ila

no
w

sk
ie

j, 
Po

tu
lic

ki
ch

, P
rz

eb
ie

g,
 P

rz
es

ko
k,

 P
rz

yr
ze

cz
e,

 R
yc

er
sk

a,
 S

an
at

or
yj

na
, S

ko
lim

ow
sk

a,
 S

ło
m

cz
yń

sk
a,

 S
ta

w
ow

a,
 S

. B
at

or
eg

o,
 S

. Ż
er

om
sk

ie
go

, S
. Ż

ół
ki

ew
sk

ie
go

, S
tr

um
yk

ow
a,

  
Su

w
al

sk
a,

 S
zc

ze
ci

ńs
ka

, S
zk

ol
na

, S
zp

ita
ln

a,
 Ś

ro
dk

ow
a,

 U
zd

ro
w

is
ko

w
a,

 W
. G

ąs
io

ro
w

sk
ie

go
, W

ar
ec

ka
, W

ar
sz

aw
sk

a 
– 

od
 P

ia
se

cz
yń

sk
ie

j d
o 

ro
nd

a 
im

. J
an

a 
Pa

w
ła

 II
, W

ąg
ro

dz
ka

, 
W

id
ok

, W
ie

rz
bo

w
a,

 W
ila

no
w

sk
a,

 W
iś

ni
ow

a,
 W

. W
itw

ic
ki

eg
o,

 W
oj

ew
ód

zk
a,

 W
rz

os
ow

a,
 Z

au
łe

k,
 Ź

ró
dl

an
a.


